

Meath County Council - Finance Department - Rates Section

Form to be completed in conjunction with SEPA Direct Debit Mandate

Customer Account Number : <b>RV</b>		
Name of Contact Person:		
Contact Telephone Number:	Mobile:	
Email address:		
Customer Account Number: RV		
Rates Amount due for 2025 - €		
Amount to be debited: €	_in 10 monthly instalments of €from March to December 2025.	
Signed:	_	
Date:		

The personal information (data) collected on this form, including any attachments, (which may include the collection of sensitive personal data) is collected for the purpose of processing this application and any data collected is subject to Meath County Council's privacy statement which can be found at https://www.meath.ie

PLEASE RETURN ORIGINAL SIGNED FORMS ON OR BEFORE 21st FEBRUARY 2025 ONLY ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS CAN BE

PROCESSED.



## **SEPA Direct Debit Mandate**

Unique Mandate Reference: (For office use only)	RV1 *Customer ID	
*Creditor Identifier:	IE84ZZZ300869	
By signing this mandate form, you author account in accordance with the instruction	rise (a) Meath County Council to send instructions to your bank to debit your account and (b) your bank to debit n from Meath County Council.	your
As part of your rights, you are entitled to within 8 weeks starting from the date on v	a refund from your bank under the terms and conditions of your agreement with your bank. A refund must be clawhich your account was debited. Your rights are explained in a statement that you can obtain from your bank	
Please complete all the fields		
*Name on Bank Account :		
*Customer Correspondence Address:		
*City/postcode *IBAN	*Country	
IDAIV		
*Bank Identifier Code (BIC)		
Please Return to:		
*Creditors Name	Meath County Council	
	Buvinda House	
	Navan, Co. Meath	
*Type of Payment	Recurrent <u>or</u> One-Off Payment (Please tick v)	
*Date of signing:		
*Signature(1)		
*Signature (2)		

The personal information (data) collected on this form, including any attachments, (which may include the collection of sensitive personal data) is collected for the purpose of processing this application and any data collected is subject to Meath County Council's privacy statement which can be found at https://www.meath.ie